
Bayern MM 2023/24

Final Four Bayerische
Mannschaftsmeisterschaften Jungen 13
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 11.05.2024 10:00 (1)

10:00 (1)
12:15 (1)
12:15 (1)
14:10 (1)
14:10 (1)

1. FC Hösbach
FC Bayern München
ASV Undorf
FC Bayern München
TSV Scherneck
1. FC Hösbach

TSV Scherneck
ASV Undorf
1. FC Hösbach
TSV Scherneck
ASV Undorf
FC Bayern München

3:7
10:0
1:9
9:1
7:3
0:10
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